900565395 08/21/2020

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM593304

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900560560

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Fang Liu		07/23/2020	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Beijing Pushang Technology Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Address: Rm 125,Xihailin Automation Control Hospital	
Internal Address:	rnal Address: Songlanbao Vil,Shahe Town	
City:	ty: Changping Dist,Beijing	
State/Country:	e/Country: CHINA	
Entity Type:	ty Type: Company: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6103546	IOAOAI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: tmRyourMark@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Pan Jinshan

Address Line 1: Rm 125, Xihailin Automation Control Address Line 2: Hospital, Songlanbao Vil, Shahe Town

Address Line 4: Changping, Beijing, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Pan Jinshan
SIGNATURE:	/Pan Jinshan/
DATE SIGNED:	08/21/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=7.23 6103546#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007019 FRAME: 0997

900565395

Trademark Assignment Agreement

This Trademark Purchase and Assignment Agreement (the "Agreement") is made as of 23 Day of July, 2020, between Lin Fang having the address as Group 3 Shuangyuan Village Wuji Town, Hengdong County Hunan CHINA, and Beging Pushang Technology Co., Ltd. having the address as Rin 125 Xibasin Automation Control Hospital Songlantsio Vil Shube Town Changping Dist Beging

The Assertion is the registered output of a major of a second of the Assertion of the second of the

The Assigned agrees to provide Assigner 5

in Carlonge, the Assembly Later, convey, transfer, and experience of the Carlonge of the Carlo

the goodwill of the business relating to the products and services on which the residence used and the which they are required.

all income, revalties, and damages bereafter due or payelile to Assigner with expect to the marks, recluding without limitation, damages, and payments for past or future infringements and incorpropriations of the marks, and

all rights to surfar past, present and finite infragement or management of the marks

The Assignor further coverants that it will take all actions that may be necessary for securing, completing, or vesting in the Assigner full right, ritle, and our rest in the mark and its related property.

to without the without of the Addition and Assigned towards in executed the Additional and the Effective Date

Assignor Lincharge

Assignment Para Assignment Table Principal

Cu Pang

Par Joseph

TRADEMARK REEL: 007019 FRAME: 0998

RECORDED: 07/23/2020